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LOWIEZE HIGH 1P54 2X LED GI

Art. Nr.12672408

Lowieze is a highly versatile outdoor luminaire and comes in two
heights. The lower is perfect for enlightening a pathway. The higher
version is better equipped for highlighting garden features. Form
blends in perfectly with its function. The cylindrical light units can
rotate fully around the body, which is also a cylinder, and can therefore
be used as uplighters or downlighters independently of each other.
Available with one or two light units.

WARM WHITE
3000K/ CRI 90+

FLOOD
40°

black struc 12672408

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. distance
Power supply
IP

Glow wire test
CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

Remark
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This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

874/2012 “

2x high power LED 4W
LED gear incl.

2.3kg

0.1m

230V

IP54

960°

90

208 Lm

42 Lm/W

9

v 359°

I'not suitable for installation <5km from the

coast

Available label
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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LOWIEZE HIGH 1P54 2X LED Gl

ACCESSORIES

EARTHPIN

11189802 | EARTHPIN H350

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com
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