





## **LOWIEZE HIGH IP54 2X LED GI**

Lowieze is a highly versatile outdoor luminaire and comes in two heights. The lower is perfect for enlightening a pathway. The higher version is better equipped for highlighting garden features. Form blends in perfectly with its function. The cylindrical light units can rotate fully around the body, which is also a cylinder, and can therefore be used as uplighters or downlighters independently of each other. Available with one or two light units.

SPECIFICATIONS	
Lamp	2x high power LED 4W
Gear / Transfo	LED gear incl.
Weight	2.3kg
Min. distance	0.1 m
Power supply	230V
IP	IP54
Glow wire test	960°
CRI	90
Lumen	208 Lm
Efficacy	42 Lm/W
UGR	9
Adjustability	v 359°
Remark	! not suitable for installation ≤5km from the
	coast
MODULAR  This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps.  AT LED lamps.  LED lamps.  The lamps cannot be changed in the luminaire.	Available label <a href="http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf">http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf</a>

	WARM WHITE
	3000K / CRI 90+
	FLOOD
	40°
black struc	12672408













1/2 webterm\_footertext

## **LOWIEZE**



LOWIEZE HIGH IP54 2X LED GI		
LOWIEZE HIGH IP54 2X LED GI ACCESSORIES		
EARTHPIN		
11189802	EARTHPIN H350	
11100002	ENTITION INTION	